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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

RJ45 bend protection sleeve, for pin insert VS-08-ST-RJ45, cable cross section up to 6 mm,

color: gray

1689213

5 pc

5 pc

AB10

ABNAAZ
4017918890582
1319

0.878 g
39269097

us

Nov 2, 2025, 2:0300PM  Page 1 (4)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/bend-protection-sleeve-vs-08-ksgr-1689213?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

VS-08-KS/GR - RJ45 bending protection sleeve

1689213

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1689213

Technical data

Product properties

Product type Bend protection sleeve
Dimensions

Width 13.7 mm

Height 19.8 mm

Length 9.2 mm

Material specifications

Color gray

Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO

Housing material PA
Cable/line

External cable diameter 6 mm

Environmental and real-life conditions

Ambient conditions
Degree of protection 1P20
Ambient temperature (operation) -40°C...85°C
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-15.0 27440392

ECLASS-13.0 27440392
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC002943
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121400
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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